
24H SPA EWC MOTOS Circuit Spa-Francorchamps (6.985 km)
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Printed : 16/06/2023 13:08

Start : 12:40, End : 13:00

1 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF R1 EWC 1 2:19.352 5 - -
2 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM MYKHALCHYK Illya Bmw M1000RR EWC 2 2:20.125 6 0.773 0.773
3 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL GUINTOLI Sylvain Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC 3 2:20.718 7 1.366 0.593
4 HONDA VILTAIS RACING ODENDAAL Steven Honda CBR 1000RR-R EWC 4 2:21.210 3 1.858 0.492
5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mickael Honda CBR 1000RR-R EWC 5 2:21.333 2 1.981 0.123
6 KM99 MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF R1 EWC 6 2:21.621 6 2.269 0.288
7 Wójcik Racing Team EWC VIÑALES MARES Isaac Yamaha YZF R1 EWC 7 2:21.988 3 2.636 0.367
8 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 BRENNER Marcel Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC 8 2:22.369 3 3.017 0.381
9 TEAM MOTO AIN TAMBURINI Roberto Yamaha YZF R1 EWC 9 2:22.935 7 3.583 0.566

10 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING GUITTET Baptiste Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC 10 2:23.734 2 4.382 0.799
11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar WATANABE Kazuki Kawasaki ZX10-RR EWC 11 2:24.136 4 4.784 0.402
12 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO GAMARINO Christian Kawasaki ZX-10R SST 1 2:24.204 2 4.852 0.068
13 ERC Endurance Ducati PELLIJEF Jesper Ducati PANIGALE V4R EWC 12 2:24.450 4 5.098 0.246
14 Team LRP Poland PUFFE Julian Bmw S1000RR EWC 13 2:24.554 4 5.202 0.104
15 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA SUCHET Valentin Honda CBR 1000RR-R SST 2 2:24.779 2 5.427 0.225
16 TECMAS-MRP BMW RACING TEAM BÜHN Jan Bmw M1000RR SST 3 2:24.785 2 5.433 0.006
17 Wójcik Racing Team STK WEBB Daniel Yamaha YZF R1 SST 4 2:24.845 2 5.493 0.060
18 Chromeburner-RAC 41-Honda TESSELS Wayne Honda CBR 1000RR-R SP SST 5 2:24.896 4 5.544 0.051
19 OG MOTORSPORT WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM COCORO Atsumi Yamaha YZF R1 SST 6 2:24.983 5 5.631 0.087
20 MACO RACING Team BOULOM Enzo Yamaha YZF R1 EWC 14 2:25.293 6 5.941 0.310
21 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOST… MAURIN Axel Yamaha YZF R1 SST 7 2:25.984 2 6.632 0.691
22 3ART BEST OF BIKE BRINK Ricardo Yamaha YZF R1 SST 8 2:26.121 5 6.769 0.137
23 Honda No Limits GABELLINI Lorenzo Honda CBR 1000RR-R SST 9 2:26.510 6 7.158 0.389
24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS PILOT Julien Kawasaki ZX-10R SST 10 2:26.642 5 7.290 0.132
25 ADSS97 WALKER Chris Kawasaki ZX10-RR SST 11 2:27.241 4 7.889 0.599
26 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SCHMIDT Marc-Reiner Kawasaki ZX-10R SST 12 2:27.482 7 8.130 0.241
27 TEAM RACING 85 BY CREATEC THIBAULT Matthieu Kawasaki ZX-10R SST 13 2:27.502 2 8.150 0.020
28 TEAM SLIDER ENDURANCE PAK Asrin Rodi Yamaha YZF R1 SST 14 2:27.660 4 8.308 0.158
29 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SHOUBRIDGE David Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST 15 2:27.791 3 8.439 0.131
30 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE ISHIZUKA Takeshi Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST 16 2:27.954 7 8.602 0.163
31 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy Yamaha YZF R1 EWC 15 2:28.085 4 8.733 0.131
32 MANA-AU COMPETITION TRUEB Kevin Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC 16 2:28.089 2 8.737 0.004
33 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 PARASSOL Adrian Yamaha YZF R1 SST 17 2:28.144 5 8.792 0.055
34 Holland Motorstore Racing VAN RUITENBEEK Martin Yamaha YZF R1 SST 18 2:30.120 2 10.768 1.976
35 Team Aviobike HENRIQUES David Yamaha YZF R1 SST 19 2:32.739 6 13.387 2.619
36 TEAM 202 MINUTELLO Gilles Yamaha YZF R1 SST 20 2:34.913 5 15.561 2.174
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